31DECZ4 PRICE REPORT AmT/MAZ 21.7.0 PRCOOGZ
12:43:48(EST) REPORTING DATE: 31DEC24 PAGE# 1

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 31DEC24
RACE : 1

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/5/4/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : B

$2.00 PAYS (U8 Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL
ist 6 13.20 6.00C 5.60
2nd 5 15.4¢0 8.8BG
3rd 4 ii.8¢
4th 3
Exacita .
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Doliars)
6/5 104.60 52.00
Trifecta
OFFICIAI. $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS (US Dollars)
6/5/4 288.60 144,30
Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS (US Dellars}

6/5/4/3 1306.60 130.66




31DEC24

PRICE REPORT
13:10:35({EST) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 31DECZ4

RACE : 2

SCURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISE
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 9§

$2,00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1lst 7

2nd 1

3rd 9

4th 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL
/1

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
7/1/9

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
7/1/9/8

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
6/7

Win

42,40

$2.00 PAYS
771.80

$1.00 PAYS
915.90

$1.00 PAYS
32737.80

$2.00 PAYS
668.40

31DEC2Z4

AnT/MAZ 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

51.

50.

50.

$1.

Place

14.00
15.00

00 PAYS

385.90

50 PAYS
457.95

10 PAYS
3273.78

0 PAYS
334.20

(US

(US

(Us

Show

5.80
4.80
2.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCCOD2
PAGE# 1



31DEC24
13:42:31(EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 31DEC24

RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 2

2nd 1

3rd 5

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/1

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/1/5

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/1/5/3

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
77

Ly

$2.

52,

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

G0 PAYS
1i.20

0C PARYS
38.20

00 PAYS
85.10

00 PAYS
43.60
57.00

31DEC24

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

(US Dellars)

31.

50.

50.

1.

Place

2.20
4.60

00 PAYS
5.60

50 PAYS
19.1¢

10 PAYS
8.51

00 PAYS
21,80
28.50

(Us

(us

Show

2.29
4,20
4.60

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCCOOZ
PAGE# 1



31DEC24 PRICE REPORT
14:13:29(EST) REPORTING DATE: 31DEC24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 31DEC24
RACE : 4

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 8/4/7/12
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 6
FAVORITES : 190

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
CFFPICIAL
1st 8 15.80 7.60
2nd 4 7.60
3rd 7
4th 12
Fxacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PARYS
8/4 11¢.80 55.40
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
87477 219.80 109.90
Superfecta
CFFICIAL $1.,00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS
B/4/7/12 1313.9¢C 1331.39
Daily Docuble
OFFICIAL 32.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS

z2/8 23.60

11.80

{Us

{Us

{us

(us

Show

4.80
5.80
3.60

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCCOO2
PAGE# 1



31DEC24 PRICE REFPORT

14:43:35(EST) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMOUNTTY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 31DEC24
RACE : 5

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/4/5/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICTIAL

1st &

2nd 4

3rd 5

4th 8

Exacta
CFFICIAL
6/4

Trifecta
QFFICIAL
6/4/5

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6/4/5/8

Daily Doubkle
OFFICIAL
8/6

$2.

51.

$1

52,

Win

00 PAYS
23.00

00 PAYS
47.00C

.00 PAYS

102.990

00 PAYS
61.80

31DECZ4

AmT/MAZ 21.7.C

{US Dcollars)

$1.

50.

$0.

51.

Place

00 PAYS
11.50

50 PAYS
23.50

10 PAYS
10.29

00 PAYS
3G.90

(USs

{us

(Us

(US

Show

3.00
2.60
4,00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollaxrs)

Dollaxs)

PRCCOD2
PAGE# 1



31DEC24 PRI

15:11:55{EST} REPORTING DATE:

CE REPORT

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 31DECZ24
RACE : 6

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : B/9/7/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 2

52.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICTIAL

1st 8

2nd 9

3rd 7

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
8/9

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
8/9/7

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
8/9/7/5

Daily Dcuble
OFFICIAL
6/8

Win

19.490

$2.00 PAYS
56.80

51.00 PAYS
110.60

51.00 PAYS
584,10

$2.00 PAYS
59.20

31DECZ4

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

51.

50.

$0.

$1.

FPlace

6.60
3.60

00 PAYS
28.40

50 PAYS
55.30

10 PAYS
58.41

00 PAYS
29.60

(Us

(Us

{Us

(U5

Show

4.40
2.80
4.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollaxrs}

PRCCGO2
PAGE# 1



31DEC24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 31DEC24

RACE : 7
SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 12/5/13/1

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 13

$2.00 PARYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 12
2nd 5
3rd 13
4th 1
Exacta
GFFICIAL
12/5
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
12/5/13
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
12/5/13/1
Daily Double
OFFICTAL
8/9
g/12

2,3:7:9

52

51.

51.

$2.

PRICE REFORT
15:43:26(E3T) REPORTING DATE:

Win

17.60

.00 PAYS

120.20

00 PAYS
181.80

00 PAYS
1560.80

00 PAYS
23.00
189.80

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

31DEC24

{U8 Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
60.10

$0.50 PAYS
90.90

$0.10 PAYS
156.08

$1.00 PARYS
i1.50
94,90

(Us

{us

(Us

Show

3.20
3.80
3.00

Pollars)

Dollars}

Dollaxrs}

Dollars)

PRCO002
PAGE# 1



31DECZ24
16:13:27(EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 8
SOURCE : LA
ORDER CI' FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 4
FAVORITES : 1

52,00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
QFFICTAL

1st i0

2nd 9

3rd 3

4th 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL
10/¢9

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
16/9/3

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
16/6/3/8

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
12/1¢0

LAUREL 31DECZ4

10/9/3/8

Win

12.60

$2.00 PAYS
88.00

$1.00 PAYS
871.30

31.00 PAYS
2396.40

$2.00 PAYS
127.80

31DEC24

AmT/MA2 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

Place

$1.00 PAYS
49.00

$0.50 PAYS
435.65

30.10 PAYS
239.64

$1.00 PAYS
63.90

{us

{Us

{Us

{us

Show

5,20
5.8C
6.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

PRCOOG2
EAGE# 1



3iDmC24
16:46: 09 (EST}

COMMUNTTY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 31DECZ4

RACE : 9
SOURCE : LA

PRICE
REPORTING DATE:

ORPDER OF FINISH : 9/8/2/12

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 1
FAVORITES : 9

52.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 9
Znd 8
3rd 2
4th 12
Exacta
OFFICIAL
9/8
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
9/8/2
Superfecta
CFFICIAL
9/8/2/12

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
i0/¢

s2.

51.

51.

52

REPORT
31DEC24

Win

00 PAYS
34.20

GO0 PAYS
70.80

00 PAYS
625,90

.00 PAYS

29.80

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

(US Dollars}

1.

$0.

50.

51.

Place

3.00
10.00

0C PAYS

17.10

50 PAYS
35.40

10 PAYS
62.59

00 PAYS
i4.90

(Us

(U

{us

(Us

show

2.80
5.40
4.60

Dollaxrs}

Dellars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOGO2
PAGE# 1



